

Ct. Cases 868/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. KAVITA
(Punjabi Bagh)

22.08.2025

Today lawyers are abstraining from work due to strike.

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company through VC.
Ms. Seema Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for the Bar Association, Enroll no. D-2857/2025, (7827186025).
Accused absent.

List the matter for arguments on bail application on

14.10.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
22.08.2025 (sy)